
Quarterly Tax Update (QTU)
With Tim Good (TG), Giles Mooney (GM) or Mark Ward (MW)

IN VENUE

Bristol (PM) Tue 5 Mar
GM

Tue 18 Jun
MW

Tue 10 Sep
GM

Tue 10 Dec
MW

Cambridge (AM) Wed 6 Mar
MW

Wed 19 Jun
GM

Thu 12 Sep
MW

Wed 11 Dec
GM

London (AM & PM) Thu 7 Mar
MW

Thu 13 Jun
TG

Tue 17 Sep
MW

Thu 5 Dec
TG

North West – Leyland (AM) Tue 12 Mar
GM

Tue 4 Jun
GM

Tue 17 Sep
GM

Wed 4 Dec
GM

Oxford (AM) Thu 7 Mar
TG

Thu 13 Jun
GM

Thu 12 Sep
TG

Thu 12 Dec
GM

Watford (AM) Thu 14 Mar
GM

Thu 20 Jun
TG

Wed 18 Sep
GM

Thu 12 Dec
TG

Winchester (AM) Wed 6 Mar 
GM

Wed 19 Jun 
MW

Wed 11 Sep 
GM

Wed11Dec 
MW

ONLINE ONLY SEMINARS

ONLINE AM

Thu 7 Mar 
 GM

Tue 4 Jun 
MW

Tue 3 Sep 
TG

Tue 3 Dec 
MW

Wed 13 Mar 
GM

Wed 5 Jun
GM

Thu 5 Sep
GM

Wed 4 Dec
TG

Thu 14 Mar
MW

Tue 11 Jun 
MW

Tue 17 Sep
TG

Thu 5 Dec
MW

Tue 19 Mar 
GM 

Wed 12 Jun
GM

Wed 18 Sep
MW

Tue 10 Dec
GM

Wed 20 Mar 
MW

Thu 20 Jun 
GM

Thu 19 Sep
GM

Thu 12 Dec
MW

ONLINE PM

Tue 5 Mar 
TG

Tue 4 Jun 
MW

Thu 5 Sep 
GM

Tue 3 Dec 
MW

Thu 14 Mar 
MW

Wed 5 Jun 
GM

Wed 18 Sep 
MW

Thu 5 Dec 
MW

Tue 19 Mar 
GM

Thu 20 Jun 
GM

Tue 24 Sep 
TG

Wed 11 Dec 
TG

ONLINE ONLY SEMINARS

Finance Bill
with Giles 

Mooney (GM) 
or Mark Ward 

(MW)

Annual 
Accounting 

Update 
with Guy 
Loveday

Personal Tax 
- What You

Need to Know 
with Rebecca 
Benneyworth

The Definitive 
OMB Course

with Mark Ward

ONLINE AM

Tue 16 Apr 
  MW

Tue 30 Apr 
GL

Tue 1 Oct 
RB

Tue 8 Oct 
MW

Wed 17 Apr 
  GM

Thu 2 May 
GL

Thu 3 Oct 
RB

Thu 10 Oct 
MW

Thu 18 Apr 
  GM

Tue 7 May 
GL 

Wed 16 Oct 
RB

Tue 5 Nov 
MW

Wed 24 Apr 
GM

Tue 14 May 
GL

Thu 17 Oct 
RB

Thu 7 Nov 
MW

Thu 25 Apr
MW

Wed 15 May 
GL

Tue 12 Nov 
RB

Thu 28 Nov 
MW

Tue 30 Apr
MW

Wed 22 May 
GL

ONLINE PM

Wed 17 Apr 
  MW

Wed 1 May 
GL

Wed 2 Oct 
RB

Mon 4 Nov 
MW

Thu 18 Apr 
  GM

Wed 8 May 
GL

Wed 9 Oct 
RB

Tue 5 Nov 
MW

Wed 24 Apr 
  MW

Mon 13 May 
GL

Thu 14 Nov 
RB

Thu 28 Nov 
MW

Seminar Timings: 	 AM Seminars 09:30 to 12:30
PM Seminars 13:30 to 16:30

Book your seminars at:     www.ptptraining.com
call us on: 01604 346245   or   email: info@ptptraining.com

Limited places available 
Fully booked

https://www.ptptraining.com/courses/current-seminars
mailto:info@ptptraining.com
Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out

Joy.Rippon
Cross-Out




